

Salesforce

Exam Questions B2C-Commerce-Developer

Salesforce Certified B2C Commerce Developer (WI20)



NEW QUESTION 1

A Digital Developer has been given a specification to integrate with a REST API for retrieving weather conditions. The service expects parameters to be form encoded.

Which service type should the Developer register?

- A. FTP
- B. SOAP
- C. HTTP Form
- D. WebDAV

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 2

A Digital Developer is adding support for an additional language other than the default. The locale code for the new language is de. In which folder should the developer place resource bundles?

- A. templates/de
- B. templates/default
- C. templates/resources
- D. templates/default/resources

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 3

A Digital Developer has created a new PaymentForm controller that requires communication with the server and must be made using the HTTPS protocol. Which code sample should the Developer use to make sure that HTTPS is used?

- A. `exports.PaymentForm = guard.ensure(['http', 'post', 'loggedIn'], handlePaymentForm);`
- B. `exports.PaymentForm = guard.expose(['post', 'loggedIn'], handlePaymentForm);`
- C. `exports.PaymentForm = guard.httpsPost(handlePaymentForm);`
- D. `exports.PaymentForm = guard.ensure(['https', 'post', 'loggedIn'], handlePaymentForm);`

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 4

A digital instance has one site, with one master product catalog separate from the site catalog. Some, but NOT all, products in the master catalog are assigned to categories of the site catalog.

Using Business Manager, how can a Digital Developer create a catalog export file that contains only the products assigned to the site catalog?

- A. Use the Catalog Export module to export the site catalog.
- B. Use the Catalog Export module to export the master catalog, with a category-assignment search to export specific products.
- C. Use the Site Import & Export module to export both the site catalog and the master catalog in a single archive.
- D. Use the Site Import & Export module to export the master catalog, filtered by site catalog categories to export specific products.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 5

Universal Containers calls the following combination of products “The Basics” and sells the combination as a unique product ID:

- One Model 103 container
- Five Model 611 container
- Tree Model 201 container

The Developer created these three products in the catalog.

What is the next step in Business Manager to create “The Basics” as a combination?

- A. In the Product Bundles module, create a bundle named “The Basics”.
- B. In the Products module, create a product named “The Basics” and add the products to the Product Bundles tab.
- C. In the Products module, create a product named “The Basics” and add the products to the Product Sets tab.
- D. In the Product Sets module, create a product set named “The Basics”.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 6

A Digital Developer needs to add a new form to the shopping cart page to allow customers to enter their rewards pass ID. There is already an existing Cart.js controller that handles processing of the other cart forms. In addition, a form field node is in the form XML and the necessary form input is present in the ISML template.

The code below is the submit button for the ISML markup.

```
<button type="submit" value="{pdict.CurrentForms.cart.addRewardPass.htmlName}"
name="{pdict.CurrentForms.cart.addRewardPass.htmlName}">
  ${Resource.msg('rewards.apply', 'locale', null)}
</button>
```

What additional steps must occur before the Digital Developer can begin writing the processing code for this request?

A

- Add an `<action />` node to the form definition XML with the attribute `formid="addRewardPass"`
- Add the key `addRewardPass`, with a processing function as a value, to the object passed to the `Form.handleAction()` method in the `Cart.js` controller

B

- Add a `<submit />` node to the form definition XML with the attribute `formid="addRewardPass"`
- Add the key `addRewardPass`, with a processing function as a value, to the object passed to the `Form.handleAction()` method in the `Cart.js` controller

C

- Add the attribute `addtl-form-action="addRewardPass"` to the ISML form
- Add the key `addRewardPass`, with a processing function as a value, to the object passed to the `Form.handleAction()` method in the `Cart.js` controller

D

- Add an `<action />` node to the form definition XML with the attribute `formid="addRewardPass"`
- No change to `Cart.js` controller required

- A. Option A
B. Option B
C. Option C
D. Option D

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 7

A Digital Developer has been given a requirement to add fault tolerance to an existing web service integration that uses Service Framework. Administrators at Universal Containers need to be able to configure the timeout and rate limiting. Which approach should the Developer use to implement the requirement?

- A. Implement a `ServiceUnavailableException` exception handler to execute fallback code.
B. Implement a condition that checks to see if the response was empty and execute fallback code if true.
C. Create a site preference to store timeout settings and implement an `IOException` handler to execute fallback code.
D. Use the `setTimeout` method to execute fallback code if the request has NOT completed.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 8

A Digital Developer is implementing an Open Commerce API call to add products to a basket. Given the following resource configuration:

```
{
  "resource_id": "/baskets/**",
  "methods": ["get"],
  "read_attributes": "(**)",
  "write_attributes": "(**)"
}
```

Which modification allows the requests to successfully execute?

- A. Change the "resource_id" value to: `"/baskets/*/items"`.
B. Change the "write_attributes" value to: `"(+items)"`.
C. Change the "read_attributes" value to: `"(items)"`.
D. Change the "methods" value to: `["get", "post"]`.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 9

A Digital Developer must give users the ability to choose an occasion (holiday, birthday, anniversary, etc.) for which gifts are currently being selected. The data needs to be persistent throughout the current shopping experience.

Which data store variable is appropriate, assuming there is no need to store the selection in any system or custom objects?

- A. Request scope variable
B. Page scope variable
C. Session scope variable

D. Content slot variable

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 10

A Digital Developer is asked to optimize controller performance by lazy loading scripts as needed instead of loading all scripts at the start of the code execution. Which statement should the Developer use to lazy load scripts?

- A. importPackage () method
- B. \$.ajax () jQuery method
- C. local include
- D. require () method

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 10

A job executes a pipeline that makes calls to an external system. Which two actions prevent performance issues in this situation? (Choose two.)

- A. Use synchronous import or export jobs
- B. Configure a timeout for the script pipelet.
- C. Disable multi-threading.
- D. Use asynchronous import or export jobs.

Answer: BC

NEW QUESTION 13

Once the Cache Information tool of the storefront toolkit is enabled, how can a Digital Developer view caching information for a particular component of the page?

- A. Hover over the caching icons now present on the storefront.
- B. Open the Request Logs to view the caching information.
- C. Start a pipeline debugging session and view the caching information provided.
- D. Right-click on the component in UX Studio and view the caching properties of the file.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 17

A Digital Developer must resolve a performance issue with product tiles. The Developer determines that the product tiles are NOT being cached for a long enough period. Which two methods can the Developer use to verify the cache settings for the product tiles? (Choose two.)

- A. Enable cache information in the storefront toolkit and view the cache information for the product tile.
- B. View the cache information provided by the Merchant Tools > Technical Reports Business Manager module.
- C. View the product list page cache settings provided in the Administration > Manage Sites Business Manager module.
- D. Enable the template debugger to verify the cache times for the producttile.isml template.

Answer: AC

NEW QUESTION 20

Universal Containers has expanded its implementation to support German with a locale code of de. The current resource bundle is checkout.properties. To which file should the developer add German string values?

- A. checkout_de.properties in resources folder
- B. checkout.properties in the de locale folder
- C. checkout.properties in the default locale folder
- D. de_checkout.properties in resources folder

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 23

Given the file structure below, which ISML method call renders the customLandingPage template?



- A. ISML.renderTemplate('cartridge/templates/default/content/custom/customLandingPage');
- B. ISML('content/custom/customLandingPage');
- C. ISML.render('content/custom/customLandingPage');
- D. ISML.renderTemplate('content/custom/customLandingPage');

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 25

A Digital Developer noticed that cartridges in their workspace are NOT executing. The Developer confirms that the cartridges are uploaded to the B2C Commerce server connection's target version directory. Which action potentially solves this problem?

- A. Set the active code version to use the latest compatibility mode.
- B. Remove invalid characters from the code version's name.
- C. Remove invalid characters from cartridge file and folder names.
- D. Set the server connection's target version directory to the active code version.

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 28

Universal Containers requires that a new order comments attribute is added to the existing SiteGenesis checkout flow. This new attribute needs to be included as part of the standard order export. Aside from updating the HTML markup and form definition, which option contains all necessary steps to achieve this task?

A.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 33

A Digital Developer needs to check for product inventory in a specific inventory list using the Open Commerce API. An example request URL is:

```
http://sitegenesis.demandware.net/dw/data/v18_3/inventory_lists/  
ecom-inventory/product_inventory_records/00883408601
```

Which resource_id value enables the appropriate resource?

- A. /inventory_lists/*
- B. /inventory_lists/**
- C. /inventory_list_search
- D. /products/*

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 34

A Digital Developer added a file named MyBusinessController.js in the cartridge named app_project. The project design calls for this new file to override MyBusinessController.js in client_project. The client_project cartridge contains other necessary functionality. Additional functionality is also included in the storefront_core and storefront_controllers cartridges. Which cartridge path meets the project requirements?

- A. client_project:app_project:storefront_controllers:storefront_core
- B. app_project:storefront_controllers:storefront_core
- C. app_project:client_project:storefront_controllers:storefront_core
- D. storefront_core:storefront_controllers:client_project:app_project

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 37

Universal Containers wants to change a content slot that is currently configured to display a content asset. Now they want the slot to display the top five selling boxes for the week. Which two changes need to be made for this to occur? (Choose two.)

- A. Change the slot's configuration content type to "products."
- B. Change the slot's configuration content type to "recommendations."
- C. Change the slot's configuration template to the appropriate rendering template.
- D. Delete the existing content asset.

Answer: BC

NEW QUESTION 42

A Digital Developer extends a system object, Product, and adds a Boolean attribute, "sellable," to it. Assuming "prod" is the variable name handling the product, what code can the Developer use to access it?

- A. prod.extended.sellable
- B. prod.sellable
- C. prod.persistable.sellable
- D. prod.custom.sellable

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 44

A business user wants to add a link to a content page from within the body of another content asset. The target content asset ID is: terms-and-conditions. Which link function generates the correct link?

- A. `$include('Page-Include', 'cid', 'terms-and-conditions')$`
- B. `$http('Content-Page', 'cid', 'terms-and-conditions')$`
- C. `$httpUrl('Content-Show', 'cid', 'terms-and-conditions')$`
- D. `$url('Page-Show', 'cid', 'terms-and-conditions')$`

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 48

.....

Thank You for Trying Our Product

We offer two products:

1st - We have Practice Tests Software with Actual Exam Questions

2nd - Questions and Answers in PDF Format

B2C-Commerce-Developer Practice Exam Features:

- * B2C-Commerce-Developer Questions and Answers Updated Frequently
- * B2C-Commerce-Developer Practice Questions Verified by Expert Senior Certified Staff
- * B2C-Commerce-Developer Most Realistic Questions that Guarantee you a Pass on Your FirstTry
- * B2C-Commerce-Developer Practice Test Questions in Multiple Choice Formats and Updatesfor 1 Year

100% Actual & Verified — Instant Download, Please Click
[Order The B2C-Commerce-Developer Practice Test Here](#)